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WAREHAM & DISTRICT

PARENTS EVENING 2025
We are W&DSC

We exist to promote and
Improve swimming from
ages 6 through to
adults.

We will support you In
whichever direction you
wish your swimming to
take.
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What we offer

‘ WAREHAM & DISTRICT
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Teaching

8 - 18 year olds

Competing
Pre-development
Development

Squad

Masters

18+
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Fee structure

Teaching Competing Masters

» BN N N~ Annual club membership

Swim England Swim England
train affiliation compete affiliation

Pre-Dev Dev Squad
training § training § training
fee fee fee

Masters
training fee

Teaching
fee

Competition fees
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Our financial model

£4.5k £40k £1k £0.5k

Wareham & District Swimming Club

Administrative

Operating costs
P J costs

£41.5k £4.5k

Asset

Coach/ Competiti Trophies
Teacher fees ons & badges renewal

£26k £13k £1Kk £1.5k £2.5k £1k £1Kk

Pool Hire Affiliations Overheads
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Ray Paula
Honeybun Davies Barton

Nadine Dave Danny Nicola
Honeybun Tipple Evans Partridge Euripides

Treasurer Nadine Honeybun
Secretary Jane Tillyard
Memberships Nicola Stuart

Shop Karen Richman
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Our Teaching school

Opportunities to achieve
STA Badges - Jul STA Distance - Nov J Colour Ladder

Nadine Dave
Honeybun Tipple Evans

A
[ |

Opportunities to compete
Sarah Claire Julie Sprint Night Colours Gala Club Championships

Spurling Short Major 1st March 20t/21st July 2nd & 3rd \weeks Nov

25m & 50m only 25m, 50m, 100m 25m, 50m, 100m

Swim everything Swim whatyou need Swim what you want



WAREHAM & DISTRICT

Bronze <239.66

Swimmer A

Swimmer B

Swimmer C
Swimmer D

Red <175.58
Swimmer E
Swimmer F
Swimmer G
SwimmerH

Swimmer |
Swimmer |
Swimmer K
Swimmer L

Swimmer M
Swimmer N
Swimmer O
Swimmer P

Ffs

19.82
16.43
17.33
19.82

21.90
25.59
22.09
20.88

20.77
26.20
24.32
23.50

35.80
38.20
30,09
23.81

25M

B/C BR/s

18.76
19.45
18.17
17.29

21.06
19.96
23.321
20.13

21.326
21.92
23.63
23.53

33.12
26.96
31.28
37.24

17.79
15.28
18.49
16.22

21.26
158.93
21.21
21.54

29.85
29.13
29.74
28.39

26.01
26.25
27.32
38.20
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The colour ladder

Fly

20.26
16.93
15.90
17.37

20.78
25.23
18.09
19.63

21.57
21.43
29.27
25.80

24.26
37.44
22.04
33.38

43.79

46.45
51.15
51.99
40.18

63.75
61.66
56.00
50.54

35.63
70.14
69.22
37.75

44.00

40.84
41.56
59.57
34.26

61.19
52.38
58.95
65.85

39.96
74.67

53.75

35.85

49.95
56.94
46.31
47.42

66.67
34.47
57.62
66.59

36.82
71.04
35.39
54.76

34.31

49.84
43.85
59.17
45.24

55.03
65.29
50.13
67.05

63.31

59.24

45.50
45.94
56.86

53.81
53.70

56.51

32.16

54.43
58.87
42,79
42.55

54.90

59.10

40.22

435.64

64.80

53.90
51.53

59.51

60.88

45.62
50.26
40.73

| 438.3 2.|

57.69

56.45

54.93

51.68

67.78

60.20
70.65
69.98

43.59

50.28

Purple <111.3
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Converting to competition .

3“-1”7\

Nicola
Euripides

Danny
Partridge

January 18t May June / July

Team event Individual event Team event

25m & 50m 25m, 50m,700m 25m & 50m

Speed limited Speed limited 4 galas




PARENTS EVENING 2025
Competition framework

18t March 5th /6t July 4 weekends February Various events 3 weekends May
Speed limited Qualifying times Qualifying times Qualifying times Qualifying times
<12 years All Squads All Squads All Squads High standard

Internal Competitions Team Competitions

Sprint Colours Club Novice Jurassic
Night Gala Championships Gala League
1stMarch 20t/21st July 2nd & 39 week Nov January June / July

25m & 50m only 25m, 50m, 100m 25m, 50m, 100m 25m & 50m 25m & 50m

Swim everything Swim what you need Swim what you want Speed limited 4 galas




February

October

December
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More information

Facebook

Private group —join us

Bespoke login
- Contact details
- Emergency & Medical
- Swimmer times
Event sign up
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